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Ida Public Schools 
2022-2023 School Calendar 

177 Student Days / 185 Teacher Days / 180 Instructional Days 
 

August 2022   0 Student Days  – 2 Teacher Days        - 1 Instructional Day     
Tues., Aug. 30  Professional Development Day (8-3:30), (Instructional Day) 

Open House – ES 5-6:30 p.m., MS 4:30-6:00 p.m., HS 5:30-7:00 p.m. 
 Wed., Aug. 31  Professional Development Day (8-3:30) 

 
September 2022   19 Student Days  – 19 Teacher Days     - 19 Instructional Days     
 Mon., Sept. 5     Labor Day – No School 
 Tues., Sept. 6   First Day for Students 
 
October 2022   21 Student Days  – 21 Teacher Days     - 21 Instructional Days  
   
 
November 2022   19 Student Days  – 20 Teacher Days     - 20 Instructional Days   
 Tues., Nov 1  Professional Development Day (Instructional Day) 

Fri., Nov. 4  End of 1st Marking Period 
Mon., Nov. 21                    ½ day; K-4 P/T Conferences (1-3 and 5-8): (6th-8th grades and HS PD) 
   (5th grade: 1-4) 
Tues., Nov. 22  ½ day; K-4 P/T Conferences (1-4): M.S. and H.S. Conf (1-3 and 5-8)    

 Wed., Nov. 23  ½ Day   
 Thurs/Fri., Nov. 24-25 Thanksgiving Recess – No School    
 
December 2022   14 Student Days  – 14 Teacher Days    - 14 Instructional Days   
 Wed., Dec 21 – Jan 2 Ida Holiday Recess  

Fri., Dec 23 – Jan 2 County wide Winter Break 
 
January 2023   20 Student Days  – 21 Teacher Days    - 21 Instructional Days   
 Tues., Jan. 3   Classes Resume 

Mon., Jan. 16      Professional Development Day (MLK Day) (no students); (Instructional Day) 
Wed., Jan. 18  Exams Begin 
Thur., Jan. 19   First Semester Exam – ½ day 
Fri., Jan. 20  First Semester Exam – ½ day (86 Days with students, 90 teacher days) 

 Mon., Jan. 23     Second Semester Begins 
     
February 2023   19 Student Days  – 20 Teacher Days    - 19 Instructional Days    

Mon., Feb. 20  Professional Development Day (Presidents’ Day) (Online PD) (no students) 
 
March 2023   18 Student Days  – 18 Teacher Days       - 18 Instructional Days   
 Fri., Mar. 24     End of 3rd Marking Period 
 Mon., Mar 27-31  County wide Spring Break 

         
April 2023   18 Student Days  – 18 Teacher Days     - 18 Instructional Days  
 Mon., Apr. 3  Classes Resume 

Fri., Apr. 7  Holiday/Good Friday 
Mon., Apr. 10  Holiday/Day after Easter 
Wed., Apr. 12 SAT 11, PSAT 8, all grades report to school 
Thur., Apr. 13 PSAT 9, PSAT 10, WorkKeys 11, all grades report to school 
 

May 2023   22 Student Days  – 22 Teacher Days      - 22 Instructional Days   
 Mon., May 29  Memorial Day - No School 
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June 2023   7 Student Days  – 10 Teacher Days     - 7 Instructional Days    

Wed., June 7  Exams Begin 
Thur., June 8  Second Semester Exams – ½ day 
Fri., June 9  Second Semester Exams – ½ day (91 Days with students, 95 teacher days) 
   Students Last Day    
Mon-Wed., June 12- 14 PD in place of 18-hour Teacher led PD* 

 
 
 
 
 


